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617687 
617688 
6176971 
617738 
617855 
617859 
617882 
617922 
617926 
617929 
617931 
617937 
617943 
617945 
617946 
617947 
617948 
617949 
617951 
617952 
617957 
617958 
617959 
617964 
617993 
618013 
618014 
618078 
618097 
618127 
618165 
618204 
618211 
618212 
618215 
618226 
618288 
618316 
618347 
61835e 
618353 
618370 
618405 
618406 
618407 
618408 
618409 
618433 
618438 
618443 
618454 
618456 
618468 
618471 
618484 
618488 
618498 
£18499 
618500 
618514 
618531 
618539 
618583 
618602 
618609 
618610 
618611 
618612 
618613 
618618 
6186e1 
618631 
618633 
618651 
618662 
618664 
4618665 
618673 
4618708 
618739 
618752 
618783 
618786 

T & W TIRE CO 
ACE HARDWARE 
TRANE CO 
GIVE ME A BREAK 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
NAPCO 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
RECO OF OKLAHOMA 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
FIRESIGN COMPUTER CO 
INDEL-DAVIS INC 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
HOME DEPOT 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
MIREX 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
CORNING CLINICAL 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
R & B ENTERPRISES INC 
O'CONNOR COMPANY INC 
BILL JARRETT CO 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
RAKE & ASSOCIATES 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
O'CONNOR COMPANY INC 
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 
BNA 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
TULSA SECURITY INC 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
GRAINGER WW INC 
POSTAGE BY PHONE SYSTEM 
TULSA PHOTO LAB 
MEDICAL RECORDS COPYING 
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
DURR MEDICAL INC 
DALTON B BOOKSELLER 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
OME CORPORATION 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
CITY OF TULSA 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED 
JONES, LEROY N 
LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP 
COMPUWARE CORPORATION 
SOFTWARE AG OF NORTH 
DECISIONONE 
VANSTAR 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 
FIZZ-O INC 
MIREX 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES 
CIBA PHARMACEUTICALS 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES | 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

5,047.00 
13.95 
347.40 
30.00 

2,851.20 
14.68 
41.75 

326.60 
6,514.47 

14,490.00 
276.75 
478.97 
189.00 
318.86 
150.18 
371.72 
424.24 
482.87 

2,033.00 
628.84 
451.03 
401.75 
451.74 
27.58 
154.00 
139.29 
111.00 
435.00 
122.88 
160.98 
44.50 

158.04 
260.95 
85.48 
372.60 
191.42 

2,000.00 
31.80 
57.20 
64,68 
144.00 
395.00 
27.10 
8.46 

138.75 
288.40 
202.80 
152.32 
289.44 

77,119.00 
8.09 
8.00 

31,892.11 
1,602.50 

111.30 
683.09 
937.00 
250.80 
10.75 

10,948.10 
329.52 
365.33 
68.30 

323.70 
1,231.16 
2,415.00 
9,720.00 

44,540.50 
1,512.50 
401.00 
350.00 
131.98 

35.00 
358.09 
227.66 

2,092.00 
26.70 

391.26 
124.90 
888.30 

1,973.70 
2,551.48 
1,839.51 


