MONDAY, JULY 15	, 1996, CONTINUED		
617687	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	5,047.00
617688	ACE HARDWARE	SERVICES	13.95 347.40
617691 617738	TRANE CO GIVE ME A BREAK	SERVICES SERVICES	30.00
617855	AMERICAN PARKING INC	SERVICES	2,851.20
617859	NAPCO	SERVICES	14.68 41.75
617882 617922	WEST PUBLISHING CO RECO OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES	326.60
617926	ETHRIDGE B INC	SERVICES	6,514.67
617929	FIRESIGN COMPUTER CO	SERVICES	14,490.00 276.75
617931 617937	INDEL-DAVIS INC RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	478.97
617943	HOME DEPOT	SERVICES	189.00
617945	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	318.86
617946 617947	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	150.18 371.72
617948	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	424.24
617949	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	482.87
617951	MIREX RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	2,033.00 628.84
617952 617957	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	451.03
617958	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	401.75
617959	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	451.74 27.58
617964 617993	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	156.00
618013	PHYSICIAN SALES	SERVICES	139.29
618014	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	111.00 435.00
618078 618097	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	122.88
618127	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	160.98
618165	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES SERVICES	44.50 158.04
618204 618211	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING R & B ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	260.95
618212	O'CONNOR COMPANY INC	SERVICES	85.48
618215	BILL JARRETT CO CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	372.60 191.42
618226 618288	RAKE & ASSOCIATES	SERVICES	2,000.00
618316	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	31.80
618347	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES O'CONNOR COMPANY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	57.20 64.68
618352 618353	MOTION INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	144.00
618370	BNA	SERVICES	395.00
618405	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	27.10 8.46
618406 618407	TULSA SECURITY INC	SERVICES	138.75
618408	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	288.40
618409	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC RICH TIRE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	202.80 152.32
618433 618438	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	289.44
618443	POSTAGE BY PHONE SYSTEM	SERVICES	77,119.00
618454	TULSA PHOTO LAB MEDICAL RECORDS COPYING	SERVICES SERVICES	8.09 8.00
618456 618468	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
618471	DURR MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	1,602.50
618484	DALTON B BOOKSELLER PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES SERVICES	111.30 683.09
618488 618498	OME CORPORATION	SERVICES	937.00
618499	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED		250.80
618500 618514	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	10.75 10,948.10
618531	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES	329.52
618539	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
618583 618602	SHERWIN WILLIAMS SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED	SERVICES SERVICES	68.30 323.70
618609	JONES, LEROY N	TRAVEL	1,231.16
618610	LANDMARK SYSTEMS CORP	SERVICES	2,415.00 9,720.00
618611 618612	COMPUWARE CORPORATION SOFTWARE AG OF NORTH	SERVICES SERVICES	44,540.50
618613	DECISIONONE	SERVICES	1,512.50
618618	VANSTAR	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	401.00 350.00
618621 618631	CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES SERVICES	131.98
618633 E	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	35.00
618651	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	358 . 09 227 . 66
618662 618664	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,092.00
618665	FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	26.70
618673	MIREX	SERVICES SERVICES	391.26 126.90
618708 618739	GRAINGER W W INC GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES	SERVICES	888.30
618752	GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES	SERVICES	1,973.70
618783	CIBA PHARMACEUTICALS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,551.68 1,839.51
618786	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	OFWATOES/ SOLLFIES	1,00/101